Fraser Valley East Dart League

2016/2017 Playoffs

Championship Division

Team
Triples
Round 1 Round 2
Board 1 Board 2 Board 1 Board 2

Gl ]| G2 1 G3 | G4 G5] G1 ] G2 G3 | G4 | G5] G1] G2 ] G3 | G4 | G5 ] G1] G2 ] G3 | G4 | G5 Total
1)
2)
3)
4)

Grand Total

Instructions

1) Teams Play all games on playoff card.

2) Please note a "1" for a win, "0" for a loss in each square

3) Calculate total at the end of your match and Grand total after plaing all teams

Matches
BOARD 1+2 -> M1)1vs4 | M2)1vs3 | M3)1vs2

E

BOARD 3+4 -> M1)2vs3 | M2)2vs4 | M3)3vs 4
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Fraser Valley East Dart League

2016/2017 Playoffs

A Division

Team:

Triples
Round 1 Round 2
Board 1 Board 2 Board 1 Board 2
Gl G2 G3|Gl G2 G3|Gl G2 G3|Gl G2 G3

Total

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Grand Total

Instructions
1) Teams Play all games on playoff card.
2) Please note a "1" for a win, "0" for a loss in each square
3) Calculate total at the end of your match and Grand total after plaing all teams.

Matches

BOARD 5+6 -> M1)1vs6 | M2)1vs5 | M3)1vs4 | M4)1vs3 | M5)1vs2

BOARD 7+8 -> M1)2vs5 | M2)2vs4 | M3)2vs3 | M4)2vs6 | M5)3vs5

BOARD 9+10->M1)3vs4 | M2)3vs6 | M3)5vs6 | M4)4vs5 | M5)4vs 6
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Fraser Valley East Dart League
2016/2017 Playoffs

B Division

Team:

Triples
Round 1 Round 2
Board 1 Board 2 Board 1 Board 2
Gl G2 G3|Gl G2 G3|Gl G2 G3|Gl G2 G3 Total

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Grand Total

Instructions
1) Teams Play all games on playoff card.
2) Please note a "1" for a win, "0" for a loss in each square
3) Calculate total at the end of your match and Grand total after plaing all teams.

Matches

BOARD 11+12 -> M1)1vs6 | M2)1vs5 | M3)1vs4 | M4)1vs3 | M5)1vs2

BOARD 13+14 -> M1)2vs5 | M2)2vs4 | M3)2vs3 | M4)2vs6 | M5)3vs5

BOARD 15+16 -> M1)3vs4 | M2)3vs6 | M3)5vs6 | M4)4vs5 | M5)4vs6
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Fraser Valley East Dart League
2016/2017 Playoffs

C Division
Team:
Triples
Board 1 Board 2
Gl ]| G2 ] G3 | G4| G5] G1 ] G2 | G3 ]| G4 | G5 Total
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Grand Total:

Instructions

1) Teams Play all games on playoff card.
2) Please note a "1" for a win, "0" for a loss in each square
3) Calculate total at the end of your match and Grand total after plaing all teams.

Matches

BOARD 17+18 -> M1)1vs6 | M2)1vs5 | M3)1vs4 | M4)1vs3 | M5)1vs?2
BOARD 19+20 -> M1)2vs5 | M2)2vs4 | M3)2vs3 | M4)2vs6 | M5)3vs5
BOARD 21422 -> M1)3vs4 | M2)3vs6 | M3)Svs6 | M4)4vs5 | M5)4vs6
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